
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

158 

24 

20 

4 

34 

18 

813 

135 

225 

Nome 

ZAPPACOSTA LORENZO 

DI GIANDOMENICO BONIFACIO 

IEZZI DOMENICO 

TALUCCI EMANUELA 

TORELLI FILIPPO 

D'EUSTACCHIO CRISTIAN 

DI MARZIO RICCARDO 

VANNELLI IVAN 

LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

MINI 85 

Tempo Migliore 

2:12.813 
2:15.307 
2:17.532 
2:20.412 
2:22.221 
2:22.411 
2:34.833 
2:47.700 
2:52.490 

Diff 

2.494 

4.719 

7.599 

9.408 

9.598 

22.020 

34.887 

39.677 

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 05/05/2019 11:25:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Ficr Chieti 

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOASI 

01 - PROVE CRONOMETRATE 

MINICROSS 85 

Prove (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:07:15 

L'AQUILA 0,000 km 

05/05/2019 10:40 


